

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 22-APPEAL-

Version: 1 0014

Name:

Planning Case Type:

Status:

Public Hearing

File created: 7/31/2023 In control:

Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda:

8/7/2023

Final action:

Title:

Request: Appeal of an administrative decision regarding nonconforming rights - Continued from

June 26, 2023 Meeting

Project Name: Atterberry Court Appeal Location: 4607 Atterberry Ct Owner: Prospect Construction, LLC Appellant: **Tom Sanders** Jurisdiction: City of Shively Council District: 3 - Kumar Rashad

Case Manager: Joseph Haberman, AICP, Planning Manager

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

1. 22-APPEAL-0014_Staff_Report_02062023.pdf, 2. 22-APPEAL-0014_4607 Atterberry Ct.pdf, 3. 22-APPEAL-0014 Appellant's Additional Information 04212023.pdf, 4. 22-APPEAL-0014 Appellant's

Information.pdf, 5. 22-APPEAL-0014 Staff Presentation.pdf, 6. JCT Sanders Atterberry Appeal 04 24 23 BOZA #22-APPEAL-0014.pdf, 7. BLD OTC PERMIT 20220513 171433[80].pdf, 8.

BLD OTC PERMIT 20220815 160528[35].pdf, 9. Chris French letter 04 20 23.pdf, 10. Exhibit A Zoning Maps.pdf, 11. Exhibit B Carons exhibits.pdf, 12. Exhibit C & D SITE PHOTOS.pdf, 13. Exhibit E 14NONCONFORM1019 Main File.pdf, 14. LetterOfAcceptance.pdf (1)[7].pdf, 15.

LetterOfAcceptance.pdf[29].pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/7/2023	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	continued	Pass
6/26/2023	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	continued	Pass
6/5/2023	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	continued	Pass
4/24/2023	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment	continued	Pass
3/20/2023	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment		
2/6/2023	1	Board of Zoning Adjustment		

Appeal of an administrative decision regarding nonconforming rights -Request:

Continued from June 26, 2023 Meeting

Project Name: Atterberry Court Appeal

Location: 4607 Atterberry Ct

Owner: Prospect Construction, LLC

Appellant: Tom Sanders File #: 22-APPEAL-0014, Version: 1

Jurisdiction: City of Shively

Council District: 3 - Kumar Rashad

Case Manager: Joseph Haberman, AICP, Planning Manager